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	[bookmark: California_Workforce_Association_Technic]Regional Planning Unit
	Lead Workforce Development Board
	Regional Training Coordinator
	Phone
	Email

	Bay-Peninsula Region
	San Jose/Silicon Valley Workforce Development Board - work2future
	Chandler Florence
	(408) 730-7811
	cflorence@novaworks.org

	
	
	Luther Jackson
	(408) 730-7832
	ljackson@novaworks.org

	Capital Region
	Sacramento Employment and Training Agency
	Julie Davis-Jaffe
	(916) 263-3929
	Julie.Jaffe@seta.net

	North Central Coast Region
	Monterey County Workforce Development Board
	Javier Vanga
	(831) 796-3368
	vangaj@co.monterey.ca.us

	South Central Coast Region
	Santa Barbara County Workforce Development Board
	Racy Ming
	(707) 888-4919
	racy@racymingassociates.com

	East Bay Region
	Workforce Development Board of Contra Costa County
	Michael Katz
	(510) 205-5902
	mkatz.eastbayworks@gmail.com

	Inland Empire Region
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Riverside County Workforce Development Board
	Mariann Johnson
	(909) 387-9841
	Mariann.Johnson@wdd.sbcounty.gov 

	
	
	Tammy Mathis
	(951) 955-3434
	TaMathis@rivco.org

	Los Angeles Basin Region
	Foothill Workforce Development Board
	Yolanda Castro
	562-402-9336x1201
	yolandac@selaco.com 

	
	
	Anna Isabelo 
	562-402-9336x1208
	annai@selaco.com 

	
	
	Ricardo Quezada
	(626) 584-8396
	rquezada@foothilletc.org

	Middle Sierra Region
	Motherlode Job Training
	Amy Frost
	(209) 536-4701
	afrost@mljt.org

	North Bay Region
	Workforce Development Board of Solano County, Inc. 
	Brandon Himes
	(510) 379-4461
	bhimes@RDAconsulting.com 

	North Coast Region
	Humboldt County Workforce Development Board
	Connie Stewart
	(707)845-9535
	Connie.Stewart@humboldt.edu

	North State Region
	Northern Rural Training and Employment Consortium
	Esteban Tadeo
	(530) 892-9600x210
	etadeo@ncen.org

	
	
	Terrianne Brown
	(530) 892-9600x204
	tbrown@ncen.org

	Orange Region
	Orange County Workforce Development Board
	Erin Ulibarri
	(714) 480-6455
	erin.ulibarri@occr.ocgov.com 

	
	
	Annette Whittle
	(909) 362-7082
	annette.whittle@occr.ocgov.com

	
	
	Carma Lacy
	(714) 480-6420
	Carma.Lacy@occr.ocgov.com

	San Joaquin Valley and Associated Counties
	Stanislaus County Workforce Development
	Doris Foster 
	(209) 652-2458
	fosterd@stanworkforce.com 

	
	
	Adolph Lopez
	(209)595-5580
	lopezad@stanworkforce.com

	Southern Border Region
	Imperial County Workforce Development Board
	Melanie Hitchcock (L)
	(619) 228-2944
	MelanieHitchcock@workforce.org  

	
	
	Frank Pancucci
	(619) 724-0424
	frankpancucci@workforce.org

	
	
	Shaina Gross
	(619) 228-2911
	Shainagross@workforce.org 

	
	
	Priscilla Lopez
	(442) 265-4985
	PriscillaLopez@co.imperial.ca.us

	Ventura Region
	Workforce Development Board of Ventura County
	Norman Albances
	(805) 477-5350
	Norman.Albances@ventura.org


Regional Technical Assistance Providers: 
California Workforce Association – California Training Initiative Contacts: 
Matthew Hayes
Program Analyst 
mhayes@calworkforce.org
(916) 325-1610
Xue Lor
Program Associate - CTI List
xlor@calworkforce.org
(916) 325-1610
California Regional State Coordinator:
Robin Purdy 
Robin.Purdy@seta.net 
[bookmark: California_Workforce_Development_Board]California Workforce Development Board:
Kerry Chang
Kerry.Chang@cwdb.ca.gov 
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